ASPHALT PATH
ASPHALT PLAYGROUND
CONCRETE PATH
BASKETBALL NET X 2
ASPHALT
CONCRETE
STORAGE BUNKER
GARBAGE &

2024-159-P01929   WESTVIEW
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WINDOW &
DOOR REPLACEMNT
60 Rolston Dr, Hamilton, ON L9C 3X7
A8.00
HWDSB
2333
CM/SM/BG
24/04/16
PROPOSED WINDOW AND DOOR
SCHEDULE
PROPOSED WINDOW SCHEDULE
No. Room Number Type
Window Frame
REMARKWidth Height Sill Height Glass Frame Material Frame Finish Fire Rating
W103-A 103 WT-B 864 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W103-B 103 WT-B 864 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W103-C 103 WT-B 838 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W103-D 103 WT-B 889 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W103-E 103 WT-B 876 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W104-A 104 WT-B 902 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W104-B 104 WT-B 902 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W104-C 104 WT-B 902 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W104-D 104 WT-B 902 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W104-E 104 WT-B 902 762 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W105-A 105 WT-B 889 787 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W105-B 105 WT-B 889 787 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W105-C 105 WT-B 876 787 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W105-D 105 WT-B 876 787 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W105-E 105 WT-B 876 787 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-A 106 WT-B 889 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-B 106 WT-B 889 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-C 106 WT-B 886 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-D 106 WT-B 876 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-E 106 WT-B 889 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-F 106 WT-B 864 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106-G 106 WT-B 864 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106A-A 106A WT-B 886 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W106A-B 106A WT-B 864 775 2159 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W109A 109 WT-F 914 965 2559 TGL AL AN NON OPERABLE WINDOW
W123E 123 WT-E 1811 780 2548 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W123F 123 WT-B 865 780 2548 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W123G 123 WT-B 787 780 2548 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W126-F 123 WT-E 900 780 2548 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W126E 123 WT-E 1773 780 2548 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
Scale:  1 : 50
DOOR TYPE
PROPOSED WINDOW SCHEDULE
No. Room Number Type
Window Frame
REMARKWidth Height Sill Height Glass Frame Material Frame Finish Fire Rating
W203-A 203 WT-A 876 2121 816 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W203-B 203 WT-A 876 2121 816 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W203-C 203 WT-A 876 2121 816 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W203-D 203 WT-A 878 2121 816 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W203A-A 203A WT-A 865 2205 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W205-A 205 WT-A 838 2108 846 TGL AL AN INTERIOR A WNING SWING
W205-B 205 WT-A 865 2108 846 TGL AL AN INTERIOR A WNING SWING
W205-C 205 WT-A 838 2108 846 TGL AL AN INTERIOR A WNING SWING
W205-D 205 WT-A 838 2108 846 TGL AL AN INTERIOR A WNING SWING
W206-A 206 WT-A 865 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W206-B 206 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W206-C 206 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W207-A 207 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W207-B 207 WT-A 864 2108 813 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W207-C 207 WT-A 864 2108 813 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W207-D 207 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W208-A 208 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W208-B 208 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W208-C 208 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W208-D 208 WT-A 876 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W210-A 210 WT-A 864 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W210-B 210 WT-A 864 2108 813 TGL AL AN RH - INTERIOR SWING
W213-A 213 WT-C 876 1473 1473 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W213-B 213 WT-C 880 1473 1473 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W213-C 213 WT-C 876 1473 1473 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W213-D 213 WT-C 876 1473 1473 TGL AL AN TOP HANG INWARD SWING
W217-A 217 WT-A 838 2108 833 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W217-B 217 WT-A 851 2110 833 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W218-A 218 WT-A 851 2108 826 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W218-B 218 WT-A 851 2108 855 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W219-A 219 WT-A 851 2108 827 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W219-B 219 WT-A 851 2108 827 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W220-A 220 WT-A 851 2108 827 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W220-B 220 WT-A 840 2108 827 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W221-A 221 WT-A 851 2108 783 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W221-B 221 WT-A 851 2108 827 TGL AL AN lH - EXTERIOR SWING
W226-A 226 WT-A 876 2100 1050 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W226-B 226 WT-A 876 2257 1032 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W226-C 226 WT-A 906 2251 1032 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
W226-D 226 WT-A 865 2239 1050 TGL AL AN LH - INTERIOR SWING
PROPOSED DOOR SCHEDULE
No.
Fire
Rating Room